Notebook

SSD 16"

SSD 14"

W11PRO

W11PRO

Uriin

FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOP8TR i5-12600HX 16GB 1TB SSD 6GB
RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

MSI THIN 15 B13UC-2868XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR4
RTX3050 GDDR6 4GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

DOS

HP ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P675EA R5-6600U 8GB 256GB

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR i5-12600HX 16GB 512GB SSD
6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6"

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P720EA R5-6600U 16GB 256GB

Marka

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Hp

Stok

Fiyat

1.144,25

874,00

1.040,75

1.092,50

1.183,35

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usb



